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Term 3-6 Proposed Dates 2025 

**Please keep an eye on Class Dojo for any changes & updates** 
℗ = Parents/Carers invited 

Term 3  

Monday 6th January Start of Term 3 

Wednesday 8th January Year 4 Trip to Folkestone Museum 

Thursday 9th January Year R P.E Fun Event at Three Hills 

Tuesday 14th January Flo n Chat ℗ 

Tuesday 21st January Young Voices Event for School Choir 

Thursday 23rd January Inclusive Sports Event at Three Hills 
(selected children) 

Friday 24th January Book Swap in school hall 3:15pm ℗ 

Monday 27th January Road Safety Sessions for Years R, 1 & 2 

Tuesday 28th January Maths Workshop for Parents ℗ 2:30-
3:00pm 

Thursday 30th January Year 1/2 Infant Agility Event at Three Hills 
(selected children)  

Friday 7th February House Event  

Tuesday 11th February Safer Internet Day 

Friday 14th February Values Celebration Assembly ℗ 

Friday 14th February STEM Day  

Friday 14th February World Book Day Costume Swap in School 
Hall 3:15pm ℗ 

Friday 14th February Last Day of Term 3 Normal Finishing Time 

 
 

Term 4  

Monday 24th February Start of Term 4 

Wednesday 26th February Reports Due Out 

Wednesday 26th February Year 6 Trip to Folkestone Museum 

Monday 3rd March Careers Day 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day- children may dress up as 
their favourite book character 

Friday 7th March  Book Swap in school hall 3:15pm ℗ 

Tuesday 11th March FLO n Chat ℗ 2:30-3:15pm- Topic: 
Accelerated Reader 

Tuesday 18th March Year R Farm Trip- more info to follow 
Friday 21st March Red Nose Tag Day 

Friday 21st March Poetry Day 

mailto:office@mundella.kent.sch.uk
http://www.mundella.kent.sch.uk/


 

 

Veritas MAT Company Registration Number: 9692191 

Black Bull Road, Folkestone, Kent, CT19 5QX 
 

Telephone:    01303 252265 
E-mail:         office@mundella.kent.sch.uk 
Web:             www.mundella.kent.sch.uk 

 
Co-Headteachers:                           Mrs L Wharmby 

     Mrs L Paez 

Wednesday 25th March M&M Theatre Production- Alice in 
Wonderland (in school) 

Thursday 27th March Year 5/6 Handball Competition at Three 
Hills (selected children)   

Friday 28th March House Event 

Tuesday 1st April Year 3 Creative Workshop at Glassworks in 
Folkestone 

Thursday 3rd April Values Celebration Assembly ℗ 8:50am 

Friday 4th April Last Day of Term 4 1:30pm Finish Easter 
Parade at 1pm  

 
 

Term 5  

Tuesday 22nd April Start of Term 5 

Wednesday 23rd April Year 5 Folkestone Museum Trip 

Wednesday 23rd April Year 4 Handball Competition at Three Hills 

Monday 28th April Year 5 & 6 Orienteering (field or local area) 

Tuesday 29th April Year 3 & 4 Orienteering (field or local area) 

Monday 5th May  Bank Holiday - School Closed 

Wednesday 7th May  FLO n Chat ℗ an informal chat with Mrs 
Gretton for any parents/carers who wish to 
attend 

Monday 12th May-Thursday 15th 
May 

KS2 SATS 

Friday 16th May  Book Swap in school hall 3:15pm ℗ 

May (Date to be Confirmed) Year 5 Camp Out more info to follow 

Tuesday 20th May  Parents’ evening ℗ Sign up to follow 

Wednesday 21st May Year 5/6 Netball at Three Hills (selected 
children) 

Thursday 22nd May Year 3 & 4 football at Three Hills (selected 
children)  

Thursday 22nd May Young Carers P.E Event  

Thursday 22nd May  Parents’ evening ℗ Sign up to follow 

Friday 23rd May Values Celebration Assembly ℗ 8:50am 

Friday 23rd May Last Day of Term 5 Normal Finishing Time 
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Term 6  

Monday 2nd June Term 6 Starts 

Monday 2nd June Year 4 Multiplication Checks Start 

Monday 2nd June Drawing Day 

Monday 2nd June Year 2 Tennis at Hythe Tennis Club 

Wednesday 4th June  Year 1 Folkestone Museum Trip 

Thursday 5th June Year 5/6 Football Event (selected pupils) 

Thursday 5th June  World Environment Day 

Friday 6th June  Green Conference (School Council)  

Friday 13th June Healthy Eating Day 

Friday 13th June Tag Day to raise money for Summer Fair 

Tuesday 17th June FLO n Chat ℗ an informal chat with Mrs 
Gretton for any parents/carers who wish to 
attend 

Wednesday 18th June Year 4 Trip to Pizza Express in Ashford more 
info to follow 

Friday 20th June Summer Fair more info to follow 

Monday 23rd June Tennis Event at Hythe Tennis (selected 
children)  

Friday 27th June House Relay Event 

Wednesday 2nd July School Discos more info to follow 

Thursday 3rd July School Transition Day- To be Confirmed 

Friday 4th July Staff Training Day School Closed 

Wednesday 9th July Sports Day 

Friday 11th July Mun Fun Run 

Friday 11th July Tag Day 

Wednesday 16th July  Reports Due Out  

Friday 18th July Year 6 End Of Year Show Dress Rehearsal 

Monday 21st July Year 6 End Of Year Show Performance 1 2-
3pm ℗ 

Tuesday 22nd July  Year 6 End Of Year Show Performance 2 5-
6pm ℗ 

Thursday 23rd July End of Year Values Celebration Assembly 
8:50am ℗ 

Friday 24th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 9am ℗ 

Friday 24th July Last Day of Term 6 Early Finishing Time 
1:30pm 
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